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TAMINMIN COLLEGE CANTEEN

Daily Menu
BREAKFAST
Toasted Sandwiches
Ham & Cheese | Ham, Cheese & Tomato | Chicken & Cheese | Bacon & Cheese $4.50
Bacon & Egg | Bacon, Cheese & Tomato $5.00
Hash Browns $1.20
Yoghurt & Granola cups $£4.00
ALL DAY
Fruit Salads** $4.50 $6.50
Sausage Rolls $£4.00
Pies - assorted $5.00
Tomato Sauce | BBQ Sauce $0.30
Bacon, Cheese & Mustard Rolls $2.50
RECESS & LUNCH
Burgers
Beef, Cheese & Bacon | Cheeseburger $8.00
Zinger | Chicken $7.50
Pasta Bake $5.00 $7.00
Hot Dogs (American style) $5.00
add bacon $0.50
add cheese $0.50
Chicken Nuggets - variety (each) $1.00
$5.00 for6
Salads**
Greek | Chicken Caesar | Pumpkin $7.50
Small garden salad $3.50
Salad Special** prices as marked
Rice Paper Rolls**
Chicken | Veg | Beef $5.50
Sushi**
Chicken & Avocado | Veg | Tuna (6pcs) $5.50
Chicken & Avocado | Veg | Tuna (2 rolls) $9.00
Sandwiches**
Chicken & Cheese | Salami & Cheese | Ham & Cheese | Egg & Lettuce $4.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Salad | Ham & Salad | Salami & Salad $6.00
Rolls
Ham & Salad | Chicken & Salad | Salami & Salad | Corned Beef & Salad | Egg & Salad $8.00
Salad only $7.00
Wraps**
Chicken Caesar | Vegetarian | Ham & Salad $5.50
Wedges ++
Small $3.50
Medium $4.50
Large $6.00
Add Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli extra $0.50

** [tems can be made Gluten Free
++ Subject to availability

***Any special requirements or variations can be catered for when pre-ordered***
PRE-ORDERS WELCOMED or Order online via https://quickcliq.com.au/Default.aspx
or PH: 08 8983 7036 or order at counter during Breakfast

26/01/2023



MONDAY

Fried Rice

Veggie Noodle

Chicken Dim Sim

Veggie Frittata
Add Garden Salad

Nachos (v)

Steak Burger
(Steak, onion,
cheese, tomato &
tomato sauce)
Add egg, bacon
Add beetroot,
pineapple, lettuce

$5.00

$5.00

$2.00

$5.50
+$3.00

$4.50

$8.00

$1.00€a
$0.50€a

PRE-ORDERS

TUESDAY

$7.00 | Curried Sausages $5.00
$7.00 | Garlic Bread $3.00
Hot Chicken & $5.50
Mayo Rolls
Add bacon $1.00
Add avocado $1.00
Quiche $5.00
Add Garden Salad +$3.00
Vegetarian Pastry $3.00
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$7.00

TAMINMIN COLLEGE CANTEEN
Daily Specials

WEDNESDAY

Roast Pork, mash
& gravy roll

Roast Pork, mash
& gravy - bowl
only

Roast Pork, roast
veg & gravy -
bowl only

Veggie Frittata
Add Garden Salad

Yiros
(Lamb or Chicken,
check specials board)

$7.50

$6.00

$6.50

$5.50
+$3.00

$6.00

THURSDAY

Sweet Chilli
Chicken Wraps

Steak Sandwich
(Steak, onion,
cheese, tomato &
tomato sauce)
Add egg, bacon
Add beetroot,
pineapple, lettuce

Veggie Quiche
Add Garden Salad

Bao Buns with
fillings

Marinated
Chicken
Drumsticks with
rice

$5.50

$8.00

$1.00€a
$0.50€ea

$5.00

+$3.00

$6.00

$5.00

PRE-ORDERS
PREFERRED

$7.00

***Any special requirements or variations can be catered for when pre-ordered by gam#***
PH: 08 8983 7036 or order at counter during Breakfast

PLEASE CHECK THE MENU BOARD FOR DAILY KITCHEN SPECIALS

PH: 8983 7036

canteen.ths@ntschools.net

FRIDAY

Pizza Slice

Garlic Bread

Hot Special
(check board)

Nachos (v)

Undergrills

$2.50

$3.00

$6.00

$4.50

$6.00

$8.00



TAMINMIN COLLEGE CANTEEN
Drinks | Dry Goods | Frozen

DRINKS
Pauls Lite Iced Coffee (60oml) $5.00
Oak Flavoured Milks (3ooml | 6ooml) $3.50 $5.00
Dare iced cofee sugar free (5ooml) $5.50
Ice Break (500ml) $5.00
Breaka Flavoured Milks (200ml) $3.00
Nippys Flavoured Milks (375ml | sooml) $4.00 $5.00
Kyneton Spring Water range (6ooml) $5.00
Fresh Pauls 100% Juice (3ooml | 6ooml) $3.50 $5.00
Mildura Fruit Drink (6ooml) $5.00
Lipton Iced Tea range (6ooml) $5.00
Chill Iced Tea range (6ooml) $5.00
Nippys Juice Range 100% inlcuding cold pressed (450ml) $5.00
Juice Bombs 100% juice range (3ooml) $3.50
Popper juice (250ml) $2.00
Water (60oml) $2.00
Water (1.5lt) $4.50
Gatorade - no sugar range $5.00

CHIPS
Red Rock Deli range 459 $2.50

FROZEN

Ice Creams as per noticeboard

***[tems may be substituted subject to supplier availability***



