

TAMINMIN COLLEGE CANTEEN Daily Menu

BREAKFAST

Toasted Sandwiches		
Ham & Cheese Ham, Cheese & Tomato Chicken & Cheese Bacon & Cheese	\$4.50	
Bacon & Egg Bacon, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00	
Hash Browns	\$1.20	
Yoghurt & Granola cups	\$4.00	
DAY		
Fruit Salads**	\$4.50	\$6.50
Sausage Rolls	\$4.00	
Pies - assorted	\$5.00	
Tomato Sauce BBQ Sauce	\$0.30	
Bacon, Cheese & Mustard Rolls	\$2.50	
ESS & LUNCH		
Burgers		
Beef, Cheese & Bacon Cheeseburger	\$8.00	
Zinger Chicken	\$7.50	
Pasta Bake	\$5.00	\$7.00
Hot Dogs (American style)	\$5.00	
add bacon	\$0.50	
add cheese	\$0.50	
Chicken Nuggets - variety (each)	\$1.00	
	\$5.00 for	6
Salads**	47.50	
Greek Chicken Caesar Pumpkin	\$7.50	
Small garden salad	\$3.50	as marked
Salad Special**	prices	as illaikeu
Rice Paper Rolls**		
Chicken Veg Beef Sushi**	\$5.50	
Chicken & Avocado Veg Tuna (6pcs)	\$5.50	
Chicken & Avocado Veg Tuna (2 rolls)	\$9.00	
Sandwiches**		
Chicken & Cheese Salami & Cheese Ham & Cheese Egg & Lettuce	\$4.50	
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Chicken & Salad Ham & Salad Salami & Salad	\$6.00	
Rolls		
Ham & Salad Chicken & Salad Salami & Salad Corned Beef & Salad Egg & Salad	\$8.00	
Salad only	\$7.00	
Wraps**		
Chicken Caesar Vegetarian Ham & Salad	\$5.50	
Wedges ++		
Small	\$3.50	
Medium	\$4.50	
Large	\$6.00	
Add Sour Group O. Sourch Chillips and		

^{**} Items can be made Gluten Free

Add Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli extra

Any special requirements or variations can be catered for when pre-ordered

PRE-ORDERS WELCOMED or Order online via https://quickcliq.com.au/Default.aspx
or PH: 08 8983 7036 or order at counter during Breakfast

\$0.50

⁺⁺ Subject to availability

TAMINMIN COLLEGE CANTEEN Daily Specials

PH: 8983 7036 canteen.ths@ntschools.net

MONDAY			TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY			FRIDAY		
Fried Rice	\$5.00	\$7.00	Curried Sausages	\$5.00 \$7	Roast Pork, mash & gravy roll	\$7.50	Sweet Chilli Chicken Wraps	\$5.50		Pizza Slice	\$2.50	
Veggie Noodle	\$5.00	\$7.00	Garlic Bread	\$3.00	Roast Pork, mash & gravy - bowl only	\$6.00	Steak Sandwich (Steak, onion, cheese, tomato & tomato sauce) Add egg, bacon Add beetroot, pineapple, lettuce	\$8.00 \$1.00ea \$0.50ea	PRE-ORDERS PREFERRED	Garlic Bread	\$3.00	
Chicken Dim Sim	\$2.00		Hot Chicken & Mayo Rolls Add bacon Add avocado	\$5.50 \$1.00 \$1.00	Roast Pork, roast veg & gravy - bowl only	\$6.50	Veggie Quiche Add Garden Salad	\$5.00 +\$3.00		Hot Special (check board)	\$6.00	\$8.00
Veggie Frittata Add Garden Salad	\$5.50 +\$3.00		Quiche Add Garden Salad	\$5.00 +\$3.00	Veggie Frittata Add Garden Salad	\$5.50 +\$3.00	Bao Buns with fillings	\$6.00		Nachos (v)	\$4.50	
Nachos (v)	\$4.50		Vegetarian Pastry	\$3.00	Yiros (Lamb or Chicken, check specials board)	\$6.00	Marinated Chicken Drumsticks with rice	\$5.00	\$7.00	Undergrills	\$6.00	
Steak Burger (Steak, onion, cheese, tomato & tomato sauce) Add egg, bacon Add beetroot, pineapple, lettuce	\$8.00 \$1.00ea \$0.50ea	PRE-ORDERS PREFERRED										

Any special requirements or variations can be catered for when pre-ordered by 9am

PH: 08 8983 7036 or order at counter during Breakfast

PLEASE CHECK THE MENU BOARD FOR DAILY KITCHEN SPECIALS

TAMINMIN COLLEGE CANTEEN Drinks | Dry Goods | Frozen

DRINKS

Pauls Lite Iced Coffee (600ml)		\$5.00
Oak Flavoured Milks (300ml 600ml)	\$3.50	\$5.00
Dare iced cofee sugar free (500ml)		\$5.50
Ice Break (500ml)		\$5.00
Breaka Flavoured Milks (200ml)		\$3.00
Nippys Flavoured Milks (375ml 500ml)	\$4.00	\$5.00
Kyneton Spring Water range (600ml)		\$5.00
Fresh Pauls 100% Juice (300ml 600ml)	\$3.50	\$5.00
Mildura Fruit Drink (600ml)		\$5.00
Lipton Iced Tea range (600ml)		\$5.00
Chill Iced Tea range (600ml)		\$5.00
Nippys Juice Range 100% inlcuding cold pressed (450ml)		\$5.00
Juice Bombs 100% juice range (300ml)		\$3.50
Popper juice (250ml)		\$2.00
Water (600ml)		\$2.00
Water (1.5lt)		\$4.50
Gatorade - no sugar range		\$5.00

CHIPS

Red Rock Deli range 45g \$2.50

FROZEN

Ice Creams as per noticeboard

^{***}Items may be substituted subject to supplier availability***